In 2ccordance with

Rules 6.2, 63 &65o0f

the Insclvency (England

& Wales) Rutel 2016 and '
Sections 55 & 99 of the
Insalveney Act 1986.

11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

4

Companies House

W

For further information, please

refer to our gukdance at
+R856A01 www.gov.uk/companieshouse
s 10/05/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE
r Company details
+ Filling In this f
comanyranir [0 [4 [1 o [7[7 0[5 e et
Company name in full | 3G Cleaning Ltd bold black capitals.

> 1

Liquidator's name

Full forenames} Paul Michael

Surname Davis

E— Liquidator’s address

Building name/number | New Bridge Street House
Strest 30 - 34 New Bridge Strest
Post town London

County/Region

Postcode [Efcls4 vl Te[B]s
Country

< |

Liquidator's name®

©0ther liquida

Alforane) [ Salow, e -
Sumame Fred another liquidator
E_ Liquidator's address @
Building name/umber | New Bridge Street House ©Other fiquidator

Use this section to telf us about
Street | 30 - 34 New Bridge Street enother liquidator.
Post town London
County/Reglon
Poscode Elclalv[ Te[ald
Country [

04/17 Verslon 1.0




1 L3

11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

4

Date of statement of affairs

Dat fifa B2 f2fofils
r Statement of affalrs
| attach:
O Statement of affairs by the fiquidator under section 95(1A) of the
insolvency Act 1986

E  Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concusrence

-

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

X< - X
ML e, ———

Signature date

5T ol PBRToMTs

04/17 Version 1.0




11Q02

, Notice of statement of affalrs

HPresenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companles House if there Is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

[ Alt information on this form wil appear on the
public record.

Conkacy

™ Sawyer, Nathan

Where to send

areen™ Macintyre Hudson LLP

Address

New Bridge Street House

[ 30 - 34 New Bridge Street

Post
" yLondon

Conolyfeglon

You may return this form to any Companles House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companles House,
Crown Way, Cardiff Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardift

[mm IE ’C ]4 IV[ FE[J— Further information

lcﬂ-iv

IT:X

|™™ 0207 429 4100

Checkilst

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0O The company name and number match the
Information held an the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

For further Information please see the guidance nates
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
ot emall enquiries@companleshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Compantes House,

04/17 Verslon 1.0




Statement of Affalrs

Statemant as to affairs of
3G Cleaning Lid
on the 13 February 2018

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated In this Statement of ARfalrs are true.

Full Name TELEMY P Phetion

R (N

Dated {M(v!u((




3G Cleaning Ltd
Statement.Of Affalrs as at 13 Febroary 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assels Book Value Realise

£ £
Assats subject to fixed charge:
Assats subject to tloating chal:go:
Uncharged assets:
Inlercompany Debts 69,453.77 Uncartain
Cash at Bank 14,453.45 14,453.45
Employee Loans 72,824.84 Uncertain
Estimated {otal assets available for prefarential creditors . 14,453.45
Signature Dale ’u! y ! 1o{ f




3G Cleaniny Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 February 2018

A1 - Summay of Liablities

Estimated fo
Realise
£
Estimated total aasets avallable for preferential craditors (Carrled from Page A} 14,463,465
Liabilities
Praferential Creditore:-
Employes Arrears/Hol Pay 18,400.00
18,400.00
Extimated deficloncy/surpius as regards prefsrential creditors (3,848.55)
Debis secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Cther Pre 15 September 2003 Floafing Charge Creditors
NIL
{3,048.56)
Estimated prescribed part of net property whare appileable (to carry forwand) _NIL
Estimatod total assets avallable for floating charge holders {3,945.585)
Debts escurad by floating charges post 14 Ssptamber 2003
NIL
Eatimated deficiancy/surplus of asssts aftor floating charges (3.946.55)
Estimated presciibed part of nel property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors {3,046.65)
Unsecured non-preferentiat claims {excluding any shorifal to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditore 75,661.27
Employees 67,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs ~ Gorporation Tax 1.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 24,080.74
HM Revenus & Customs - PAYE 20,412.26
Intercompany Loans . 1,410,076.01 .
) . 1,698,033.17
Eatimatad deficlency/surplus as regards non-praferential creditors
(oxctuding any shorifall In respect of E.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,801,679.72)
Eatimated deficlency/surpius as regards creditors {1,601,970.72)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharsholders 38,000.00
38,000,00
Eetimated total deficloncy/surplus 2% regards members {1,637,678.72)

Signature (\ \QO\»"&“ _ Date (LL[:'A"Z-"!K

- e




Z6'5) 9102 ArrudeS vl

80°S10T RA TOS Sdl

i Lobug

A\IOM‘J“OM_M suneufis

L1¢eo'les't

! Bujjeiol SSHIvIa i
YEBYT ©86 135 ‘Uopuo ‘eans abplig uopuo Z¢ 'preyS ) Pt Oin) sbeg 0osD
LLeav's AS] 6LMS ‘vopuo ‘peoY snbejuop g ‘1Bld & Prieaped  ©O0Y¥D
OLIEL 847 Vg 'waneg A I X880 0L PRBUIN SWEISAS JUSA JBjOd 0040
00005"s HH | 1ZHE Jexiog ‘UIOQUIA 1S YBIH ¢ peltur) dupmsupeg mislupy oyl O0WD
L6'6EY Y19 LLNB "X@8sNg ISew, ‘uaydiusyer] ‘peoy Yoeeg Q¥ PN $S(USdaLd POGMSNE €0HD
VI986'YE avl b2 ‘joodian ‘esnoy ueiBay oo 18 ‘suogrmdo fusnosu) {LVA) swmsng 3 entRaey piK Z0HD
STV ZZ) 853N ‘SUAL uOdn SRSEIMIN 'UOURGBUCT 'MRIA JBd UCUEY 'Z0ZEdE Woy (BAVd) SWoIsRg %y enuaasy WH LOHO

23St ZHNE Yessng 5o ‘Bulpom

o'k 'pecy ueiBureq ‘estioy aBpug unbuiting ‘Ausajosy] } uaLediajuT JueiusBEuB 199Q (Lo} swosnD ganuaAs WH  QDHO
SL'6E8'YD . ASE LLINY "UOMOWKIH U0 SfIAURIS) 08 PRYIF) Jy ST 0030
LIS¥b'vR0"'L aNg 918 ‘peoyuspriy ‘Asiiny Yaens YBH ‘esncy sl 18 peuwr #Bupioy bneuuc) F092
00'stL'sglL QHZ ZEML Xes9ppin ‘uadwey ‘peoy PRYDIO Mied sseuisna Aemsturt ‘9 wun PR oMl Bneuwon 0029
pLose ¥L9 LA 'POOMSN ‘SOUSAY 1B 'GNID EO0] UMD, POWISR} ‘PURS SpidHed safpn 38 0089
002T0'T QHZ ZIML ‘uoduey ey ssowsng AemsBup] ' Wun dT1Jmessq Vs
V1688'68) USH TML XSSP ‘WretiaXom L ‘peoy JndioN §. paYILS] SIASEOY SAPOD DAY 0OVD
3 SSAIppPY sureN Ao

sucyjpaug Auedukd - g
py7 Buues|o og
dT1 vospny aufjujoely




Y551 0102 Areniaed ¥l 0L0Z “RA TOS Sl . 340 Lodeg

&«ioj%u aryeutis

00°000’8¢ 00'000°0¢ 000'SE  100°0D0'9T - “ ) - Bupeo,), sepqug Asupio |

00°000'9E 00'000'6E COO'GE  007000'SE AeulpuQ uouep AUBIBF I QOrH
SRIBYS  anjep

dnpred dnpemed J0°ON  reuwqmoN adig ssaIppY sueN Ayl

. slapjoysiEys - 5

"o Py1 Buisesd oe

d1'1 uospnyy alfjujoep




Machtyre Hudson LLP
3G Cleaning Ltd
Employees and Directors

Kay Narmo

EADG Mr Phillppe Abensur
EBOD Ms Rachel Berrisford
EBO1 Ms Michelle Brangon
ECD0 Ms Jennlfar Gourts
EHDO Mr Michael Harrlson
EHO1 Mr Kevin Haywood
EHO2 Mrs Andrea Haywood
EHO3 Mr Matthew Hughes
EJO0 Mr Alan McClslland
EJO1 Ms Susan Jones
EJo2 Ms Georgina Janfon
EJo3 Mr Jsremy Janlon
EJo4 Mrs Kathy Janion
EX00 Ms Carolanne Kaya
EMOD Mr Andraw Mesham

EMO1 Ms Melissa McConmmack

ENOO Ms Clodagh Naylor

ER0OO Mr Johnathan Roscos

ERO1 Mr Alan Roscoe
ETOQ Mr Jamle Taylor
ETO1 Mr Nathan Taylor

EWG0 Ms Danlalis Whiteman

EW01 Mr Paul Whiteman «
RJOD Mr Jeremy Janlon

Signature
Pagea{of1

1P 8QL Ver. 2010

e

14 Fabruary 2018 15:65




